Cherniak Yuliia Valeriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Supreme Court , Chairman of the Civil Court of Cassation
L J


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Matyshevska Olha Pavlivha mother
Hrebenozhko Serhii lvanovych husband
Cherniak Valerii Yakovych father

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

BepxosHuin Cya YkpaiHu,
cynns

BepxosHum Cypg YKpaiHu,
cynns

BepxosHuin Cya YkpaiHu,
cynns

BepxosHum Cypg YKpaiHu,
cynns

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Judge

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Judge (candidate)

136 486,42

136 486,42

101 032,44

17 295,08

8 111,10

4 659,15

9 148,24

9 148,24

16
706,27

13
754,62

10
732,68
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33232aff-3852-4f4a-a74b-448feb5ed977
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbb0173c-e85c-4228-ab35-c31152271e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418c3d93-4cd2-46ed-9d0c-2b6f0ee0abcf

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

1 847
852,00

2 647
852,00

1025
457,00

137
948,00

24
055,00

24
055,00

18
643,00

184,00

3
247,00
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2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc874b96-0bf4-459a-ac23-e4133a78f560
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8bde3cc-6d13-4e4c-ab33-4f5d18ea2e00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06e4da60-1b1f-4e0c-aa77-2de0230dd136
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33232aff-3852-4f4a-a74b-448feb5ed977
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbb0173c-e85c-4228-ab35-c31152271e7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_418c3d93-4cd2-46ed-9d0c-2b6f0ee0abcf

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

0.15sg. m (1)

0.15sg. m (1)

0.15sg. m (1)

81.6 sq. m (2)

81.6 sq. m (2)

81.6 sq. m (2)

199.6 sq.
(3)

199.6 sq.
(3)

123.4 sq.
(2)

191.4 sq.
(3)

135.6 sq.
(2)

135.6 sq.
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 * Hyindai I-10 2013

2017 * Hyindai I-10 2013

2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Chairman of the
Civil Court of Cassation
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

PJSCCB PRAVEX-BANK 14360920 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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